HART=-08 ALL BAMES LINE SCORES 2006

HART-06 17 Wins - 11 Losses - (10-5) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2006 SEASON
123 456 789 tR HELOB League Game @ = Playoffs (1-1)
Simi Valley 200 020 13 8-12-2-9  Sat 3/04/06 @Hart: Russo, Giarraputo(6){w}, Reed,F.(8){s} & Reed,J.
HART-06-01 010 004 02 7- 9-4-7  Montgomery, Streit(6), Plante(7), Williams(7)[L-0-1] & Sarkissian - HR - Williams(#1)
HART-06-02 010 030 11 6- 9-4-5 Burton, Plante(6), Streit(7), Williams(7)[w-1-1] & Sarkissian - HR - Sarkissian(#1)
Highland 110 102 00O 5- 9-0-8 Mon 3/06/06 @Highland: Brethouwer, Nelson(7), Valenzuela(7) & Rush
Lancaster 001 082 1 12-13-5-6  Wed 3/08/06 @Hart: Rasch[w], Donato(6) & Miller - HR - Trabold
HART-06-03 204 001 O 7- 6-3-9 McCarthy, Plante(5)[L-0-1], Valaika(6), Rehhaut(7) & Sarkissian
HART-06-04 010 201 3 7- 9-2-4 Montgomery[w-1-0], Streit(7) & Lucas
Calabasas 000 0OO0OO O 0- 2-2-3  Thu 3/09/06 @Calabasas: Berlind, Selaiz(7) & Kurland
West Torrance 000 002 O 2- 3-2-1 Wed 3/15/06 @Hart: D.Torres[L], Hons(4), Bensoula(7) & Morioka
HART-06-05 000 320 x 5- 9-2-6 Montgomery[w-2-0] & Lucas
West Torrance 220 020 O 6- 6-1-5 Wed 3/15/06 @Birmingham: Becket[w], Oslund(7) & Quintero
HART-06-06 000 100 1 2- 9-4-10 McCarthy[L-0-1], Streit(5), Plante(7) & Sarkissian
HART-06-07 #037 130 O 14-18-0-7  Burton[w-1-0], Plante(6), Streit(7) & Lucas
Burbank 010 030 O 4- 8-1-8 Fri 3/17/06 @Burbank: Urquiza[L], Hoefel(3), Armendariz(5) & Mott
HART-06-08 #010 001 O 2- 6-0-6 Montgomery[L-2-1], McCarthy(5), Streit(6) & Lucas
Saugus 030 020 x 5-10-0-6 Wed 3/22/06 @Saugus: Terrazas[W], Ibarra(6){s} & Chew
Burroughs 010 000 OO 000 1- 7-0-7 Fri 3/24/06 @Hart: Disiere, Bussard(11)[L-0-1]. Willaiamson(11) & Alvarez
HART-06-09 100 000 OO 001 2- 7-0-8 McCarthy, Burton(6), Streit(10)[w-1-0] & Lucas
HART-06-10 310 212 O 9-12-1-9 Burton, Montgomery(4)[w-3-1], Streit(6) & Lucas
Canyon 004 201 1 8-14-3-10 Wed 3/29/06 @Canyon: Kimmerle[L-1-2], Gasperik(6) & Addison - HR - Hay(#4), Warr(#2)
Valencia 001 010 O 2- 5-0-9 Fri 3/31/06 @Hart: Fowler[L-3-1], Guerrero(5) & Mulligan
HART-06-11 #200 010 x 3- 5-1-4 Montgomery[w-4-1], Streit(7){s#2} & Lucas
Canyon 003 001 2 6-10-1-4  Thu 4/06/06 @Hart: Kimmerle[L-1-3], Kennedy(5), Ernenputsch(5) & Addison - HR - Hay#7)
HART-06-12 000 560 x 11-15-0-6  McCarthy[w-1-1], Plante(6) & Lucas
HART-06-13 200 304 O 9-11-0-2  Montgomery[w-5-1], Streit(6), Plante(6){s#1} & Lucas - HR - Valaika (# 1)
Canyon 000 031 O 4-10-0-8 Fri 4/7/06 @Canyom: Hyatt[L-2-3] & Addison - HR - Hay(#8), Crow(#1)
HART-06-14 010 000 O 1- 5-3-3  McCarthy[L-1-2], Burton(5), Plante(6) & Lucas
Poway 100 130 x 5- 5-0-4 Mon 4/10/06 @Poway: Widmark[w] & Pellegrino
HART-06-15 001 000 O 1- 7-3-6 Rehhaut, Streit(6)[L-1-1] & Sarkissian
Bingham Utah 100 000 1 2- 9-0-8 Tue 4/11/06 @Torrey Pines: Mulder, DiGiulio[w] & Orr
Rancho BuenaVistO 00 000 O 0- 4-2-5 Wed 4/12/06 @CGranite Hills: Brooks[L-0-1], Rodriguez(5) & Lee
HART-06-16 000 1210 O 2- 5-1-6 Montgomery[w-6-1] & Lucas
St. Augustine 100 002 O 3- 7-1-8 Thu 4/13/06 @Hickman Field: McCracken, Haupt(5), Dean[L](6) & Otis
HART-06-17 200 100 1 4- 8-5-7  Burton, Stoffel(6), Plante(6)[w-1-1] & Sarkisssian
Burbank 000 010 O 1- 3-2-4  Wed 4/19/06 @Hart: Mott[L-1-2] & Hensick
HART-06-18 #200 000 x 2- 3-2-3 Burton[w-2-0], Montgomery(6){s#1} & Lucas
HART-06-19 #042 240 O 12-15-1-8 McCarthy[w-2-2], Stoffel(6), Streit(7) & Lucas
Burbank 000 00O O 0- 2-4-2 Fri 4/21/06 @Burbank: Levitt[L-1-1], Hoefel (3, Seip(5, Baer(5, Kukta(6, Armendariz(7 & Mott
Dos Pueblos 101 000 10 3-11-2-10 Sat 4/22/06 @Hart: Coonen, Martony[L 3-2](5) & Tirador
HART-06-20 102 000 01 4-10-1-8 Montgomery, Plante[w-2-1](7) & Lucas, Sarkissian(3)
Saugus 000 312 2 8-10-2-8 Wed 4/26/06 @Hart: Scott[w-2-1], Ibarra(6) & Chew
HART-06-21 #000 020 O 2- 8-2-10 Burton[L-2-1], Streit(6) & Lucas
HART-06-22 110 001 4 7-14-0-13 McCarthy[w-3-2], Montgomery(5){s#2} & Lucas
Saugus 010 000 1 2- 9-1-8 Fri 4/28/06 @Saugus: Terrazas[L-2-3], lbarra(6) & Chew - HR - Brubaker
HART-06-23 #000 020 O 2- 9-2-11 Montgomery[L-6-2], Burton(5), Streit(6) & Lucas
Burroughs 001 011 x 4- 4-0-6 Wed 5/03/06 @Burroughs: Disiere[w-2-5] & Alvarez
Burroughs 000 OO0 2 2- 6-3-6 Fri 5/05/06 @Hart: Pacheco[L-3-3], Cleary(7) & Alvarez
HART-06-24 #020 020 x 4- 9-0-7 Burton[w-3-1], McCarthy(7) & Lucas
HART-06-25 000 1200 O 1- 6-3-3 McCarthy[L-3-3], Plante(5), Streit(6), Stoffel(6) & Lucas
Valencia 200 026 x 10- 9-0-6 Wed 5/10/06 @Valencia: Pappas[w-9-0] & Mulligan - HR - Shults(#4)
Valencia 040 001 O 5-11-2-10 Fri 5/12/06 @Hart: Fowler, DeVille[w-6-0](4), Mulligan(7){s#8} & Linkmeyer
HART-06-26 #000 200 O 2- 3-0-4  Burton[L-3-2], Plante(4), Rehhaut(6) & Lucas
El Toro 001 000 O 1- 4-1-5 Thu 5/18/06 @Hart: Doyle[L-6-4] & Romine - HR - Ohlwiler(# 1)
HART-06-27 @100 001 x 2- 4-1-6  Montgomery[w-6-3] & Lucas, Sarkissian(3)
Riverside Poly 022 010 3 8- 5-0-6 Tue 5/23/06 @Hart: O"Campo[w-7-2] & Othman
HART-06-28 @000 000 O 0- 5-6-5 Montgomery[L-7-3], McCarthy(7) & Sarkissian



